May 09 2024 (05:15) India Rail Info

Digha - Malda Town Express/13417 - Exp - ER
RPH/Rampurhat Junction to MLDT/Malda Town
2h 29m - 124 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 DGHA |Digha 23:55 2 0 53 |7 |[SER
2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 03:00 03:10 10m (6 |2 162 |17 |39 |SER
3 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) |03:56 03:58 2m (2 |2 175 |87 |47 |SER
4 VSu Bishnupur junction 04:48 04:50 2m |1 |2 248 |70 SER
5 BQA Bankura Junction 05:16 05:18 2m |23 (2 278 |61 SER
6 ADRA |Adra Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |2 |2 331 |26 |185 |[SER
7 ASN Asansol Junction 07:50 08:00 10m |5,6 |2 372 (69 |106 [ER
8 UDL  |Andal Junction 08:22 08:23 m |3 (2 398 |60 ER
9 |DGR |Durgapur 08:40 09:00 20m (1 |2 [415 |41 |73 |ER
10 (RPH |Rampurhat junction 11:51 11:56 5m |3 |2 532 |74 |143 |ER
11 [PKR  [Pakur 12:39 12:41 2m |1 |2 |585 |40 |37 |ER
12 [NFK |New Farakka Junction 13:35 13:37 2m (2 |2 621 |44 ER
13 |MLDT |Malda Town 14:25 2 |2 |656 |- 31 |ER

May 09 2024 (05:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




